
Average project size
Average cost per SF 

or Gal
Range of cost 
per SF or Gal

Average rebate 
cost share

Percent of projects that 
are "Do It Yourself"

28%

0%

100%

24%

0%

71%

100%

Pavement Removal
($3,$6, or $7 per SF rebate)

Rain Barrels
($1 per gal. rebate)
Rain garden

($10 per SF rebate)
Green Roof

($9 per SF rebate)

Cistern
($1 per gal. rebate)

Conservation Landscape
($5‐$6 per SF rebate)
Permeable Pavers
($14 per SF rebate)

Project Type

525 gallons

900 square feet

475 square feet

550 square feet

225 gallons 
(Typically 4 barrels)

225 square feet

300 square feet

$2.33

$9.56

$33.24

$7.11

$2.10

$21.00

$44.15

$5‐$40

$10‐$60

38%

35%

27%

44%

43%

45%

19%

$1‐$4

$3‐$25

$20‐$50

$4‐$30

$1‐$3


