Project Type	Average project size	Average cost per SF or Gal	Range of cost per SF or Gal	Average rebate cost share	Percent of projects that are "Do It Yourself"
Cistern (\$1 per gal. rebate)	525 gallons	\$2.33	\$1-\$4	38%	100%
Conservation Landscape (\$5-\$6 per SF rebate)	900 square feet	\$9.56	\$3-\$25	35%	24%
Permeable Pavers (\$14 per SF rebate)	475 square feet	\$33.24	\$20-\$50	27%	0%
Pavement Removal (\$3,\$6, or \$7 per SF rebate)	550 square feet	\$7.11	\$4-\$30	44%	71%
Rain Barrels (\$1 per gal. rebate)	225 gallons (Typically 4 barrels)	\$2.10	\$1-\$3	43%	100%
Rain garden (\$10 per SF rebate)	225 square feet	\$21.00	\$5-\$40	45%	28%
Green Roof (\$9 per SF rebate)	300 square feet	\$44.15	\$10-\$60	19%	0%